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Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04276

Zone 2

2016-04265
2016-04267
2016-04268
2016-04269
2016-04270
2016-04271
2016-04273
2016-04277
2016-04279
2016-04282
2016-04283
2016-04284
2016-04285
2016-04288
2016-04289
2016-04290
2016-04291
2016-04292
2016-04293

2016-04296

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Midland

Knox Ave

East Main Street
Getgo

Capital Drive
Carnegie Towers
Broadway at Mansfield
Capitol @ Washington
Washington Ave
Patterson Ave

Lydia Street

Chestnut Street

Pine Street

Brown Alley
Washington Ave
000-300 blk East Main
Franklin Avenue

Jane Street

Elk Avenue
Governor's Lane

2nd Ave

Date
Received

05/03/16

05/03/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch

On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Alarm - Burg

Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Special Detail
Susp Activity
Susp Activity
Crim Mischief
Animal Comp
Patrol Service
Mental Health
Harassment
Foot Patrol
Ambulance Call
Alarm - Burg
Harassment
Crim Mischief

Civil Matter
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Refer to Agency
Task Completed
Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04287 Pennsbury Blvd South 05/03/16 On-View Traffic Target Task Completed
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