Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1	Midland	05/03/16	Padia Dianatah	Alarm Dura	Tank Completed
2016-04276	Midiand	03/03/10	Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-04265	Knox Ave	05/03/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04267	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04268	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04269	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04270	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04271	Broadway at Mansfield		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-04273	Capitol @ Washington		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-04277	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04279	Patterson Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04282	Lydia Street		On-View	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-04283	Chestnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-04284	Pine Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04285	Brown Alley		Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-04288	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-04289	000-300 blk East Main		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04290	Franklin Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-04291	Jane Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-04292	Elk Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Refer to Agency
2016-04293	Governor's Lane		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-04296	2nd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-04287	Pennsbury Blvd South	05/03/16	On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed			